EY) (ERmERE) 366m
( Ii5 344m, FEIFFT 22m )

TiH

CNCHE & e
CNCIlgi&
CNCH#E & e
CNCHEHRCYTZA R
BAT 5 A—
BRI =T E—

AT g
BEiAR—)L i
KU B
B

MEEY S —

AH)a—ar Ty —
T4#—=D1)Tk
BEgXCIIL—>
YIRS—T

= RITAIERE

AR

EM=E

HETS #$1E

NLX4000/1500
QT SMART 350
INTEGREX j—200S
KBM-11SX
VMSII

VM53R I

AM20
YD2-54
DC-36A
DT-6000

7.5kW

2t (/N T1)—3)
WK1 MODEL A-500kg
300kg

NUT470—7T XM-5000
JXR . IAYOrA—E—

RFREHRX 24

1.1_\
[}
18
18
18
18
1.L\

=)

-|.L\
=)
18
158
158
15

1.L\
[=)
18
18
18
18

(DMGFHRFEHE)
(PR HYXTHY)
(PIRYXTHY)
(BB

(OKK)
(ZT9J0KK)

GhB)
(FH#ETF
(BB R AERT)
(FA~Y)

(t = &P

(B RA3HAP2I=H4YT)
(Carlstahl)
(k=)
(F—IVR)

(k2%)

202410 IR



BY(ERmE) 422m

Ti5lR

( IiF 4139m ,

CNC/#EZ el

e

CNCHE#E
CNCHEHCYTS 1 R
SUTILR— )L

RHYa—arTLyy—
T+—91) Tk
MmEET A —
RERH

BIERR

NG TS HE

B 81m )

DLX II 152A x 300
TAL-510 x 1500
SL-603C.~ 1000

KBM-11SX
TRE1700D

7.5kW

2t (I\yT71)—=)
GT21SH(3P)200V

BTM-1E

JXR . RAYOrA—48—

RIF#FEH S

1.!-\
A
2&
18
15
18

1.L\
=]
18
15
18

(KEERIX)
(IR TFT)
(DMGZHHEH)
(BB
(EKE&TFT)

(1= SUERAT)

(B ARHAIZX4T)
(HIKOKI)

(Ev)

2024108 R7E



